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Day Venue
8:30AM – 

10:30AM 
11:00AM – 1:00PM 1:30PM – 3:30PM 4:00PM – 6:30PM 

Day 19: Tue, April 

25, 2023
CBT Centre

Day 20: Wed, April 

26, 2023
CBT Centre

Day 21 Thur., April 

27, 2023
CBT Centre

Day 22 Fri.., April 

28, 2023
CBT Centre

Course Period Venue Faculty 

GNS105 9:00am – 2:00pm CBT Centre All

CHM231 2:30pm – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

GNS307 9:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

GNS305 9:00am – 10:00am CBT Centre All

GNS207 10:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

GNS101 9:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre ICT / ENGR

GNS101 9:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre PAS

GNS101 9:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre AGR / BMS / CoHS / EDU

GNS101 9:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre HMSS / LAW

GNS309 9:00am – 10:30am CBT Centre All

MAC101          11:00am – 3:30am CBT Centre All

GNS311 10:30am – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

GNS103 / 

201A / 201F
9:00am – 10:00am CBT Centre All

CHM131 10:30am – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

GNS107 10:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

GNS301 9:00am – 10:00am CBT Centre All

GNS205 10:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

GNS401 9:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

GNS/VTE303 9:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre P

GNS/VTE203 9:00am – 5:00pm CBT Centre All

Day 40: Mon, May 

22, 2023
CBT Centre BUS/BSE101 POL101 ZLY101 MAC109

Day 41: Tue, May 

23, 2023
CBT Centre ACC101 CSC 101                                                                      ENT105 PEB101

Day 42 Wed.,  May 

24, 2023
CBT Centre ECN101 MAC103           CHM141 CHM141

Day 43 Thur.., May 

25, 2023
CBT Centre MAC111           PEB105 ZLY103

Day 38 Fri., May 19, 2023

Day 39 Sat., May 20, 2023

Day 32 Fri., May 12, 2023

Day 34 Mon., May 15, 2023

Day 35 Tue., May 16, 2023

Day 36 Wed., May 17, 2023

Date

Day 24 Wed., May 3, 2023

Day 25 Thur., May 4, 2023

Day 26 Fri., May 5, 2023

Day 37 Thur., May 18, 2023

Day 27 Sat., May 6, 2023

Day 28 Mon., May 8, 2023

Day 29 Tue., May 9, 2023

Day 30 Wed., May 10, 2023

The Rescheduled Papers

Day 23 Tue., May 2, 2023

Day 31 Thur., May 11, 2023

Day 33 Sat., May 13, 2023

KWARA STATE UNIVERSITY, MALETE

ADJUSTED 2022/2023 HARMATTAN SEMESTER CBT EXAMINATIONS TIME-TABLE 

TUESDAY, MAY 2, 2023 TO SATURDAY, MAY 25, 2023

********* Break ************ Eid'l Fitr:  Friday April 21 - Monday April 24 ********** Break ********** 

************ Break ***** Workers Day: Monday May 1 ****** Break *************

JAMB 2023 UTME EXAMS Holds. The initially scheduled KWASU Exams moved to Day 40: 

Mon, May 22, 2023

JAMB 2023 UTME EXAMS Holds. The initially scheduled KWASU Exams moved to Day 41: Tue, 

May 23, 2023

JAMB 2023 UTME EXAMS Holds. The initially scheduled KWASU Exams moved to Day 42 

Wed.,  May 24, 2023

JAMB 2023 UTME EXAMS Holds. The initially scheduled KWASU Exams moved to Day 43 

Thur.., May 25, 2023

Important notes: 

JAMB - 2023 UTME holds at the KWASU CBT Centre from Tuesday April 25, consequently, the KWASU 

Exams initially scheduled on the affected days have been rescheduled as indicated below. Also, 

CHM231 - now moved to May 2 by 2:30pm, MAC101- moved to May 11 by 11:00am and CHM131 - 

moved to May 13 by 10:30am. 


